commission receivables, short term deposits, trade and other payables and borrowings.

(i) Cash flow and fair value interest rate risk

The Group’s main interest rate risk arises from cash and cash equivalents, trail commission receivables and borrowings.
The following sensitivity analysis is based on the interest rate risk exposures in existence at the reporting date:

  30 June 2016 30 June 2015

  $’000 $’000

Financial Assets
Current
Cash and cash equivalents  87,620 70,542
Trade and other receivables  43,922 73,761
Trail commission receivable  21,052 28,174
Non-Current
Trail commission receivable  82,639 73,451

  235,233 245,928

Financial Liabilities
Current
Trade and other payables  27,760 21,050

  27,760 21,050

Net Exposure  207,473 224,878

iSelect Limited
Notes to the Consolidated Financial Statements

Page 76

23. Financial Risk Management Objectives and Policies (continued)

(a) Market Risk (continued)

(i) Cash flow and fair value interest rate risk (continued)

At 30 June 2016, if interest rates had moved as illustrated in the table below, with all other variables being held constant,
post-tax profit would have been higher/(lower) as follows:

  30 June 2016 30 June 2015

  $’000 $’000

TOTAL
Consolidated

+1% (100 basis points)  613 494
-1% (100 basis points)  (613) (494)

CASH AT BANK
Consolidated

+1% (100 basis points)  613 494
-1% (100 basis points)  (613) (494)

Judgements of reasonably possible movements
The movements in profit are due to higher/lower interest income from cash balance.

(ii) Foreign currency risk

The Group has minimal transactional currency exposure. Such exposure arises from operating in New Zealand (Energy
Watch Services Limited) and purchases by an Australian operating entity in currencies other than the functional currency.
No hedging instruments have been or are in place. At 31 May 2016 the Group ceased operations in New Zealand.

(b) Credit Risk

Credit risk is managed on a Group basis. Credit risk arises from cash and cash equivalents, trade and other receivables and